
 

CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT                           

HOME-TO-SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE                        

COLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL (9:00 – 3:10) 

Morning Bus Schedule 
            ROUTE #      STOP                 ROUTE #   STOP 

    (BUS)        NUMBER       LOCATION                   TIME        (BUS)        NUMBER          LOCATION   TIME 

   
          29 AM 

                MORNING SCHEDULE                         109A      Potrero Rd./ Braxfield  8:10 

                             188A      Potrero Rd./ Pixton  8:12 

  25 AM                            188A2    Potrero Rd. @ 235  8:15 

                                  189A      Potrero Rd. @ 981  8:18 

               120A      Agoura Rd. / Village Glen 8:27        191A      Hidden Valley @ 1321  8:21 

                113A      Agoura Rd. / La Venta  8:29        193A      Hidden Valley @ 1426 (Big Tree) 8:23 

               114A      Thousand Oaks Blvd./ Via Colinas 8:34        193A1    Potrero Rd. @ 1050  8:24 

                 S141A    Hillcrest/ Dusenberg  8:39             194A      Potrero Rd. @ 578  8:31 

                                                             195A      Stafford Rd./ Lower Lake  8:32 

                       109A2    Pixton/ Lake Sherwood Dr. 8:35 

24 AM              196A      Potrero Rd./ Hassett  8:37 

                        112A       Bridgegate/ Westlake  8:15 

               131A       Frontage Rd./ Devonshire (W) 8:17                    

               132A       Potrero Rd./ Trafalgar  8:22         

             130A       Westlake Blvd./ Devonshire (E) 8:27         

             118A       Triunfo Canyon/ Glastonbury 8:30         

               119A       Triunfo Canyon/ Highgate (S)     8:33         

              121A       Triunfo Canyon/ Top Sail    8:35                                       

                     

               27 AM                           

              135A      Hampshire Rd. @ Oakview Apt. 8:25         

              136A      Triunfo Canyon/ Tamarack 8:30         

                       137A      Evenstar Park   8:33         

         140A      Waterby/ Barrow Ct.  8:35          

                                                   

                                             

           

THE MORNING LEAVE TIME IS THE TIME THE BUS LEAVES THE STOP. STUDENTS 

NEED TO BE AT THEIR STOP SEVERAL MINUTES BEFORE THE LEAVE TIME. THE 

AFTERNOON TIME GIVEN IS THE TIME THE BUS ARRIVES BACK AT THE STOP. 

AFTERNOON TIMES MAY VARY UP TO 15 MINUTES DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC 

CONDITIONS.  Students must be outside of any waiting vehicle for pick up. 

 
Revised 7/21//17 

 

                                     



 

 

CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DICTRICT 

HOME-TO-SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 

COLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL (9:00-3:10) 

Afternoon Bus Schedule 
ROUTE #       STOP                      STOP 

(BUS)        NUMBER       LOCATION                 TIME        ROUTE #         NUMBER          LOCATION   TIME 

 

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE     24 PM 

                              137P     Evenstar Park                 3:50 

                                    140P     Waterby/ Barrow Ct.   3:57 

25 PM                                      132P      Potrero Rd./ Trafalgar 4:01 

       135P      Hampshire Rd. @ Oakview Apt. 3:52   109P      Potrero Rd./ Braxfield 4:04      

       136P      Triunfo Canyon/ Tamarack 3:55   188P      Potrero Rd./ Pixton   4:11 

       118P      Triunfo Canyon/ Glastonbury 4:02   195P      Stafford Rd./ Lower Lake  4:12  

       119P      Triunfo Canyon/ Highgate (S) 4:06   188P2    Potrero Rd. @ 235   4:15    

             121P      Triunfo Canyon/ Top Sail (N/W) 4:12                  139P      Potrero Rd. @ 555   4:19 

27 PM                                                                                                                     189P      Potrero Rd. @ 981   4:22          

      112P      Bridgegate/ Westlake  3:30   191P     Hidden Valley @1321  4:25  

       131P      Frontage Rd./ Devonshire (W) 3:31        193P     Hidden Valley @1426 (Big Tree) 4:26 

       130P      Westlake Blvd./ Devonshire (E) 3:37   194P      Potrero Rd. @ 578                  4:34         

       133P      Westlake Blvd./ Bridgegate (E) 3:40   109P2    Pixton/ Lake Sherwood Dr.       4:36  

             196P     Potrero Rd./ Hassett                   4:40 

29 PM           

      S141P   Hillcrest/ Dusenberg  3:45     

      S134P   Hillcrest/ Blue Mesa  3:47       

      120P     Agoura Rd./Village Glen  3:55 

      113P     Agoura Rd./ La Venta  3:58 

      114P Thousand .Oaks Blvd./ Via Colinas     4:03 

                 

                

                

 THE MORNING LEAVE TIME IS THE TIME THE BUS LEAVES THE STOP. STUDENTS NEED TO BE AT 

THEIR STOP SEVERAL MINUTES BEFORE THE LEAVE TIME. THE AFTERNOON TIME GIVEN IS THE 

TIME THE BUS ARRIVES BACK AT THE STOP. AFTERNOON TIMES MAY VARY UP  TO 15 MINUTES 

DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS. Students must be outside of any waiting vehicle for pick up. 
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